CARBON FILM POTENTIOMETER
RM065 RM063
FEATURE
●  6mm / Single-Turn / Carbon Film
●  henolic Base / Resin Mold
●  Open Frame / PC Board Stand-offs
●  Enclosed Cover
ELECTRICAL CHARACTERISTICS

                                      RM-063
Unit: mm  Tolerance:± 0.25 if not specified
HOW TO ORDER
RM - 065 - 103
Resistance Code
Style
Model
                                                    Specifications are subject to change without notice.